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310(H) x 221(W) Synthetic Paper
180 micron
(0.18mm)

Print Colour &
Print Side

Open Size
(mm)

310(H) x 442(W) 50
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Process Days
(exclude receive day)

Paper Type

4C (1 side)

Quantity
(pcs)

- Matte Lamination (1 side)*
- Die-Cutting
- Ultrasonic Sealing

Finishing
(compulsory)
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Close View

FRONT

4 days 

(50-1,000pcs)

5 days 

(2,000-5,000pcs)

6 days 

(6,000-10,000pcs)

*Available for synthetic 
 paper only.

Frosted Plastic
200 micron

(0.2mm)

4C

4C + White
*Available until
300 pcs only.


